2023 Mike James Memorial Classic

Division: 2023 CLASSIC

a b W0N

N o

10

11
12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23

23

23

23

23

Team

TREY MCKINNEY-RICK
CHEATHAM

MIKE BLACK-KEN DAVIS
GREG HIRSCH-DALE RENTH
WES CUMMINS-COLTON HILL

NATHAN RILEY-TANNER
SHILEY

ETHAN FIELDS-JAY FIELDS

RAY CORTIVO-DAVID
CORTIVO

HAMPTON DUFRAIN-BOBBY
DAVIS

RYAN RIDGEWAY-G W GASS

TERRY HOLSAPPLE-TERRY
RODEBAUGH

NEIL MCCORD-BEN MCCORD

PAUL LINDNER-KYLE
STWORZYJANEK

ANTHONY BALDING-AJ
BALDING

JOSH VOELKEL-DAN
VOELKEL

BUTCH JONES-SHERRI
GORDON

GREG JAMES-LAURA JAMES

SEAN GLEASON-JC
SZUMIGALA

JASON RYAN-TYSON RYAN

LARRY MOREHEAD-JEFF
STROUD

CHRIS RENTFRO-BRENDAN
RENTFRO

JUSTIN NAVE-MIKE
TEMPLETON

DAVID KEEFER-DAWSON
HENDRIX

GREG BERNER-ZACHARY
BERNER

DANE BONDURANT-SCOTT
STRAUBAUGH

LONNIE BOWLIN-LUCAS
LEVANTI

GREG COLEMAN-TRAVIS
GILLETT

MARION CORDES-JEFF KIRBY

Team Tournament Results
10/18-10/19/2023 PICKWICK LAKE McFARLAND PARK
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2023 Mike James Memorial Classic

Team Tournament Results

10/18-10/19/2023 PICKWICK LAKE McFARLAND PARK

Division: 2023 CLASSIC

Team

Boat#

23 CHAD DIEDRICH-MARK

CAMERON

23 MALCOLM DUBBS 3RD-ALEX

KILE

23  ARCHIE ESLINGER-RYAN

MURPHY

23 SHANE HASLETT-JACOB

HARTKE

23 MIKE KINKADE-DENNIS

ROBBINS

23 JOE KREKE-FISHED ALONE
23 BRIAN LOYD-BUCK BATE
23 BRAD PORTER-MASON

PORTER

23 RYAN SPENCER-COHEN

CARTER

23 JERRY WALKER-BOB

ATCHISON

23 ED WASYLENKO-ANTHONY
SCHIENSCHANG

23 COLTON WILKINS-GUNNER

HUDDLESTON

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

16

15

12

35

38

11

24

29

20

39
63

63 (100%)
172.79

Team#
105

646

305

229

328

211
451
510

668

124

242

306

Fish Wgt
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
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.00
.00
.00

.00

Pnlty Bns B/F Total
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished: 9.00
AverageWeight/Fish: 2.74
Average#Fish/Team: 1.62
AverageWeight/Tean 4.32
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